
BINNENRIOLERING, ELEKTROMOF, PE 

Omschrijving 

Tabel 

ABONNEREN: Waarom zijn de prijzen vervangen door x-jes? 

Afbeeldingen 

 

Omschrijving 

Elektromof is uitgevoerd in PE. 

 

Diameter in 
mm

Prijs per stuk

40 x,xx 

50 x,xx 

56 x,xx 

63 x,xx 

75 x,xx 

90 x,xx 

110 x,xx 

125 x,xx 

160 x,xx 

GERELATEERDE 
KOSTENTABELLEN 

� Afvoerputten  

 
GWWKOSTEN.NL 
BOUWKOSTEN.NL 
EXPLOITATIEKOSTEN.NL 
TAXAROMONLINE.NL 



BOUWKOSTENKOMPAS.NL


